

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18602/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/01/2013  
in WP(C) No.24352/2012 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At  
Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPABANDHU DASH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.Mr. Amarendra Bal, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(SANJAY KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER